acquestic commission of the co	The state of the s				2.7	The state of the s			
CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017	PERSO	NAL DATA	A SH	IEET	830,40 (%) 	S (1949) STORY AN SECONOMIC VANAL CHEMBER VIII IS	100093333 14.0599 14.0599 15.0003	Ao	
나타입니다 경화가 된다면 네티워크 그림을 깨끗 보게 [1.1] 네워크로 얼마라게 되었다.	tion made in the Personal Data Sheet and the	Work Experience Sheet shall	I cause the f	iling of admi	nistrative/c	riminal case/s ag	ainst the per	son	
	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHE			E PDS FORM					
Print legibly. Tick appropriate boxes I. PERSONAL INFORMATIO	use separate sheet if necessary. Indicate I	N/A if not applicable. DO NOT AB	BREVIATE.		1. CS ID No.		(Do not fill up. F	or CSC use only	
2. SURNAME	JAGONOS								
FIRST NAME	JIMMY					NAME EXTENSION (JR.	, SR)		
MIDDLE NAME	PANOGAN					N/A			
3. DATE OF BIRTH									
(mm/dd/yyyy)	04/26/1987	16. CITIZENSHIP		✓ Filipino ☐ Dual Citizenship ☐ by birth ☐ by				ation	
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	BAYBAY, LEYTE	If holder of dual citizens	ship,	☐ by birth ☐ by natur				alizacion	
5. SEX	✓ Male ☐ Female	please indicate the deta	ails.	Philippines	eleta a propieta de	en entre a reconstruir en	and the test state of a state of		
6 CIVIL STATUS	☐ Single ☑ Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		140			ZONE 4	-90	
O CIVIL CIATOO	☐ Widowed ☐ Separated	a stranger and the principle and the series	House/Block/Lot No. N/A				Street COGON		
2700 1 200 m 100 1	Other/s: Yuka Riyuka Ri	s konstên overe	Su	bdivision/Village	011205		Barangay		
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.62			BAYBAY City/Municipality			Province	701	
8. WEIGHT (kg)	4 98 69,663 75 880/VR38	ZIP CODE		il Pic	VINU	6521	PRESEN	04/02/2020	
9. BLOOD TYPE	B+ STOTOCKED	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Hot	140 use/Block/Lot No	.ion	2.6	ZONE 4 Street	020000	
10. GSIS ID NO.	2004175561	ACCEST		N/A bdivision/Village		at a state of the	COGON Barangay		
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	121103281543	100 201 30 30130		BAYBAY City/Municipality	MO		LEYTE Province	APOSIPO	
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	AW 100.600 NAY BORROS WA	ZIP CODE		9131	HRG	6521	12/2017	01/25/10	
13. SSS NO.	3484029057	19. TELEPHONE NO.		Machael.		N/A	118536	0008170	
14. TIN NO.	285-706-763	20. MOBILE NO.	entre en entre en entre en		092	269617622			
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	N/A 21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)		jimjag12@gmail.com				5/182110/21		
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND	19 29 3								
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	JAGONOS		23. NAME of Ch	HILDREN (Write	full name and	list all)	DATE OF BIRT	ΓΗ (mm/dd/yyyy)	
FIRST NAME	LIZA ANN	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A		ELIZ JIMELLI C. JAGONOS			05/01/2015		
MIDDLE NAME	CORONADO		E	ERIN JIANNA C. JAGONOS			04/12/2020		
OCCUPATION	ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE III								
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY								
BUSINESS ADDRESS	VISCA, BAYBAY CITY LEYTE								
TELEPHONE NO.	N/A		1				and the second s	Control of the Contro	
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	JAGONOS								
FIRST NAME	GREGORIO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) JR.							
MIDDLE NAME	TUASOC	errodre et en er geerle dat voel et er grotegen van 'n terregigen van 'n terregige				and the state of t	and our sale such the sale sale		
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME			1						
SURNAME	PANOGAN								
FIRST NAME	LILIA	and the second section of the section of the second section of the secti							
MIDDLE NAME	DONAYRE			(Co	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)	d	
III. EDUCATIONAL BACKO	GROUND							la de la companya de	
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREI (Write in full)	E/COURSE	PERIOD OF A	To	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED	
ELEMENTARY	CAN-IPA ELEM. SCHOOL	ELEMENTARY		1993	2000	N/A	2000	N/A	
SECONDARY	BAYBAY NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL	SECONDARY	1	2002	2006	N/A	2006	N/A	
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
COLLEGE	FRANCISCAN COLLEGE OF THE	NURSING AIDE		2006	2008	N/A	2008	N/A	

N/A

N/A

DATE

N/A

N/A

GRADUATE STUDIES

SIGNATURE

N/A

N/A

N/A

January 2, 2025

		0 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER	RATING	DATE OF			r	LICENSE'(if ap	pplicable)
SPECIAL LAWS/CES/CSEE		(If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	EXAMINATION / PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT			NUMBER	Date of Validity	
		N/A	Mana se N/A assessed.	TACLO	BAN CITY	ni saaan node	22083702000125	02/02/202	
10 mm 1700			OF ECOLERC ORDIN	BEFORE ACCOMPLIANCE DO NOT ABE	ONAL DA (A SHEET POT	PORPERTY THE	onuna ot s	CIND OEHDA (TA	Birt GAR
		A Marin Color Color	3044	STA V G3 10571				Server to a server of	
							CHOOK!		
		and the second second second second second second					VIII I	61.5	MITPERS
	o lafan	sastiji bu i gad		940		94765.4 0	ABORAS	4778	37.4Q 25.60
1.00	OF NORGE AND I	10 P. 20 C.		respective and the second	5175	Li Ya8Y4a		uran a	
WOS'S E	Varaguer		(C	ontinue on separate sheet i					4115-1119
	XPERIENCE ate employment.	Start from your recent	work) Description	of duties should be i	ndicated in the attached	Work Experie	BALLS CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T		
	JSIVE DATES m/dd/yyyy)	POSITION T (Write in full/Do not			NCY / OFFICE / COMPANY Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY SALARY	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'T SERVICE (Y/ N)
1/02/2025	PRESENT	DRIVER	R II	VSU - MOTOR	POOL SERVICES	16,209.00	SG 4	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
03/2018	12/31/2024	DRIVE	R		RAINING INSTITUTE GION 8	15,000.00	N/A	JO	Υ
01/2014	08/2017	DRIVE	R SYAC		PANLALAWIGAN - VICE GOVERNOR	14,000.00	N/A	CASUAL	Y
07/2010	12/2013	DRIVE	R	PROVINCIAL GO	VERNOR'S OFFICE	10,000.00	N/A	JO	Υ
07/2009	06/2010	UTILITY/MES	SENGER	PROVINCIAL GOVERNOR'S OFFICE		9,000.00	N/A	JO	Y
2/02/2008	07/11/2009	VOLUNTEER NUI	RSING AIDE	WESTERN LEYTE PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL		N/A	N/A	VOLUNTEER	Υ
4/16/2008	07/31/2008	VOLUNTEER NUI	RSING AIDE		RN LEYTE AL HOSPITAL	N/A	N/A	VOLUNTEER	Y
	20				75.77	4,75	WA ASU	3.0	19月1
(2007)	190	BOKOBAL S AM	ZAIL MIST			00	емоясо]	10 A.1	:100*
and the second second second		and the control of th			HE STREET	DE DE A	SAYAGY	DIANU AR DIRECTOR	
					ENE	TO VASYA	S AGEN	E CRONA	SPACION.
							Table		
						è	okoevr()	л Эмакайлен	3470. A
				76		0	HODENO	그녀)	118311
	The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section sec							EMAM HERVINE	3910
							1904061	3)	AFRIE
	-						PYAHOD.		194; 1956:
	(yessena h) pank altriene un senerale shap)				and the second second	an indication strates		200748-01-01-02-0
	CHAD" TECHNIC	and the second of the second o		1270 20 WEREN 19 HOS		C Despera		20/31	
ETAL DESCRIPTION	1 39 00	(28. 15.150) Ty \$\int \text{ \$\int \text{ } \text{ } \text{ } \text{ \$\int \text{ } \text{ }		# 1 a /b	-2420				
	000/	5.4 00 0 5	2001	ra/alkale.ia	10,0803	ARIS ASTEM		V9A*	803
AM	acox 1	2000	SCOS	UEGONDARY	300008 458	YNATIONAL	ABY 48	787A.	=0.23°
A'11 }	\$101	A A L	511	E FAW	And the state of the state of	All	A	30 (CR)	BOART
N/I	(2) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	AM TELESTEE	300S)	idia shishur	4017489A	O BYA ILCA	ilvi	13 	3500
AV	and the same of the color		Frank State Assessment States	orestation of the second section of	out of the second of the secon	and the designation of the control	estigate est expelicaci		activity is
61011	ATURE	X8 agreeno		ontinue on separate sheet	if necessary)		lan	ry 2, 2025	
SIGN	ATURE	Vo Jann	1		DATE			y 2, 2025 CS FORM 212 (Revised 2	017). Page 2

II. VOLUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT	IN CIVIC / NON-GOVERNMENT /			RGANIZATIO	V/S		
29. NAME & ADDRESS OF C (Write in ful	(1) [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	INCLUSIV (mm/de	/E DATES d/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS		POSITION / NATURE OF WORK	
	137 Table 1	From	То			n landril broke and steeline is.	
INTER COMMUNITY OPERATION TABANG (ICOT CARAVAN)			01/8/2009	8.0		VOLUNTEER-NURSE	
INTER COMMUNITY OPERATION TAMBULIG (ICOT CARAVAN)			09/06/2007	8.0	addinimberyn	VOLUNTEER	
	erap svip ideY ii					т ^{а Бау} айл үзсэг хэлгээн оос асу суун - 0	
III. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D) tart from the most recent L&D/training program and inclu	(Cont) INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PR	the last five (5) yea	TENDED ars for Division Ch			Principal de aver aben convicted at any convicted at any converse	
30. TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INT (Write in fu	그리 사람들은 그리고 그렇게 되었다. 그 아니라 하는 것이 없는 그리고 그리고 있다. 그리고 그리고 있다.	ATTEN	DATES OF DANCE d/yyyy) To	NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)	
RADITIONAL AND ALTERNATIVE HEALTI OR ATIng #JuanAtJuana	siah syin 2778, giye deb	03/31/2023	03/31/2023	8.0	Л 10 ISBO ы I	AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE	
#GADtoKnow: FORUM ON GENDER SENS	ITIVITY AWARENESS	03/31/2022	03/31/2022	8.0	xedines mod	REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII	
ALUSUGAN NG ATIng #JuanAtJuana BIG	YANG HALAGA	03/22/2022	03/22/2022	8.0	16000601 5.00	AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII	
EVIEW/ORIENTATION OF CENTER'S POLICIE PROCEDURES PERTAINING TO HUMAN RESO		05/20/2019	05/21/2019	16.0	104-0-1-	AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII	
RISK ASSESSMENT AND ACTION PLANNII		10/08/2018	10/10/2018	24.0		AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE	
EARTHQUAKE AND FIRE DRILL			Leal Charles	Constitute	A Total Activity	REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUT	
	24V 1 1	05/04/2018	05/04/2018	8.0	A CHOR	REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER VIII	
ASIC LIFE SUPPORT	iage charte appearance	09/13/2006	09/16/2006	32.0		PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RED CROSS	
	2:14 E3 11 15:000 F3 10 (2.3 V 11) 15:000 F3 10 (2.3 V 11)	t oxios years kines ray years	de Podresso De ressol persona	The state of the s	and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and	Pinerisq olos a dog eria Pinerisq olos a dog eria Pinerisco de	
and the rest of the control of the rest of the control of the cont	ON 191	ores of the second	Strate and or the state of the	in agricultural to the	den e ancienta escela	is a sum of the sum of the second sum of the se	
salmon 0 test out	aca-saa-saa yy	gyaa uav .a	ATERIC		AS	HAZEL GRACE TAGA	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AY 09171698030	S, VSU BAYE	OTRATA		T.	CONCEPTION B. MIS	
Battatio Enligacionna 10	VY CNY. 09464828865	LUPE BAYE	RGY, GUADA			AHCIA WIRLORES	
adetyst a), tan ei	bas beace bird a c for	w 1900G de	Postal D	ini banaiqi	coos vilanda	I deciare under ogth that I have po	
TO SECULO ANALOSAS, COMENTO A PROPER A RECOGNISMO	is of the Republic of the months stated herein.	ottaluner od te erit stabili	s agin savi Navhiev ot e	pertinental reurosentas	o anelstving perhodbystigs	Complete stalement constant to the Philiopipes, Laidhorse toe agency b	
	In walling and assists flate	i zanadul nat	2 21 103	naminah s	of a share	nonemperiosata typa dark seine	
east subdivious transfer of the subdivious states and the states a	and the second s	te per de la companie	Statement Market Securities	The same of the sa		Bottomber (Level of the Cases and Ca	
/III. OTHER INFORMATION	(Con	tinue on separate	sheet if necessary	y)			
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	-ACADEMIC DISTII		GNITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATIO (Write in full)	
DRIVING	(Write in full)				N/A		
BASIC AUTO REPAIR	se me this 10 JAM MAS although exhibiting on nervalidity so				HE ULVROVIS OUT GERROSSUS		
Takento desponanti de Viciniami i tako i i			. 1. a. 100 million (1.0)	announce of the second	pin en en	THE REPORT OF A SERVICE OF THE SERVI	
	Y ALL S. MONTERON	ARENTERA	ATTY K	The state of the s			
	stering Oath	minisa novi) (CONTROL NO.			
entere replace promise, the even contribute materials on a suppression of a replace of determining a second contribution of the contribution of th	enter der Steden für ihr die Gestraffen von der Gestaffen die der der der der Gestaffen der der Gestaffen der	endhiceo pala kwangalet	electric contraction on the	ectorage in anchi specialis	MERCULAR PROBLEM (MEMOR	ese anticipativa com control control con characteristic angli behavior behavior de la control de la control de	
SIGNATURE	1 Stafforth	ntinue on separate	sheet if necessar		ATE	January 2, 2025	

Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immedia					
Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed, a. within the third degree?	And the second s	☐ YES ☑ NO			
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Ca	☐ YES ☑ NO				
	If YES, give details:				
		INTER COMMUNITY OPERATION TARANG (ICOT CARA)			
5. a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative o	ffense?	YES DUE BY NO AND TO YES MANOO AS HE			
		If YES, give details:			
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		☐ YES ☑ NO			
		If YES, give details:			
		Date Filed: Status of Case/s:			
5. Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of	any law decree ordinance or regulation by				
any court or tribunal?	ary law, decises, ordinarios or regulation by	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:			
		a i zo, givo usuaio:			
7. Have you ever been separated from the service in any of t	he following modes: resignation, retirement,	YES ✓ NO			
dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term,	되는 전에 하면 있는데 그리고 있는데 하는데 하면 하면 하면 되었다. 그리고 있는데 그리고 있다. 하는데	If YES, give details:			
in the public or private sector?	and the second s				
a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local el Barangay election)?	ection held within the last year (except	☐ YES ☐ NO NO If YES give details:			
Trompson Charles on Carle Wife Co.	na i eggeranien i erarravean i.	in 120, give details.			
b. Have you resigned from the government service during election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local	일보 있다. 하는 사람들은 게 하는 사람들은 이 사람들이 하는 사람들이 없었다. 이 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는다.	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:			
Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permaner		ASPERATE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			
STUTIES TO EXPOSE THE SAME OF	The side it of another country:	☐ YES ☐ NO			
	NO PERMITTE DESCRIPTION	The state of the s			
Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Ma	agna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA	STORED LEAD OF SECTION SAND			
7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer the following items:	TROUAKE AND FIRE ORIES			
Are you a member of any indigenous group?		☐ YES ☑ NO TROSPUS BALLO			
Are you a person with disability?		III YES, please specify.			
Are you a person with disability:		☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, please specify ID No:			
Are you a solo parent?		☐ YES ☑ NO			
		If YES, please specify ID No:			
REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applica	T To the second of the second				
NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.			
HAZEL GRACE TAGANAS	ATI-RTC 8, VSU BAYBAY	053-563-7635			
CONCEPTION B. MIRO	ATI-RTC 8, VSU BAYBAY	09171698030			
ALICIA M. FLORES	BRGY. GUADALUPE, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE	09464928865			
2. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplish		rue, correct and			
complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pert	\$50,000 ft 100 f	LACALIAC LACALIAC			
Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized repre- agree that any misrepresentation made in this doc		ed herein.			
administrative/criminal case/s against me.	cument and its attachments shall caus	e tile lilling of			
0					
Government Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance					
Government Issued ID: DRIVER'S LICENSE	1 Xx of ano	7			
ID/License/Passport No.: H12-13-000242					
Date/Place of Issuance: Baybay City	Signature (Sign inside the b				
	Date Accomplished	Right Thumbmark			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this1	0 JAN 2025 , affiant exhibit	ing his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.			
	Replantin				
	ATTY KAREN ABEGAIL S.	MONTERON			
	Person Administering Oat	h			

WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- 2. The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: March 2018- December 2024
- Position: Driver (Job Order)
- Name of Office/Unit: ATI-RTC 8
- Immediate Supervisor: Hazel Grace T. Taganas
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Visayas State University, Visca, Baybay City
 - Summary of Actual Duties
 - Drive office staff, executives and guests to meetings, events, and other official engagements.
 - Transport documents, packages, and other materials between offices, clients, or suppliers.
 - Interact professionally with staff, clients, and guests.
 - Conduct routine checks on vehicle conditions, including oil, water, brakes, tires, and lights.
 - Report any mechanical issues or necessary repairs promptly.
 - Maintain accurate logs of travel routes, mileage, fuel consumption, and any expenses incurred during official trips.
 - · Assist with loading and unloading of items when necessary.
 - Perform other administrative or logistical tasks as assigned, such as running errands or assisting in office setups.

JIMMY P. JAGONOS

(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: January 2, 2025